20 Frequency inverters
3G3MX2
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Voltage class
Constant torque Variable torque
Standard (IP20) Finless IP54
Max motor kW Rated current A Max motor kW Rated current A
Single-phase
200 V
0.1 1.0 0.2 1.2 3G3MX2-AB001-E 3G3MX2-AB001-P-E 3G3MX2-DB001-E/EC
0.2 1.6 0.4 1.9 3G3MX2-AB002-E 3G3MX2-AB002-P-E 3G3MX2-DB002-E/EC
0.4 3.0 0.55 3.5 3G3MX2-AB004-E 3G3MX2-AB004-P-E 3G3MX2-DB004-E/EC
0.75 5.0 1.1 6.0 3G3MX2-AB007-E 3G3MX2-AB007-P-E 3G3MX2-DB007-EC
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 3G3MX2-AB015-E 3G3MX2-AB015-P-E 3G3MX2-DB015-EC
2.2 11.0 3.0 12.0 3G3MX2-AB022-E 3G3MX2-AB022-P-E 3G3MX2-DB022-EC
Three-phase
200 V
0.1 1.0 0.2 1.2 3G3MX2-A2001-E 3G3MX2-A2001-P-E 3G3MX2-D2001-E/EC
0.2 1.6 0.4 1.9 3G3MX2-A2002-E 3G3MX2-A2002-P-E 3G3MX2-D2002-E/EC
0.4 3.0 0.55 3.5 3G3MX2-A2004-E 3G3MX2-A2004-P-E 3G3MX2-D2004-E/EC
0.75 5.0 1.1 6.0 3G3MX2-A2007-E 3G3MX2-A2007-P-E 3G3MX2-D2007-E/EC
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 3G3MX2-A2015-E 3G3MX2-A2015-P-E 3G3MX2-D2015-EC
2.2 11.0 3.0 12.0 3G3MX2-A2022-E 3G3MX2-A2022-P-E 3G3MX2-D2022-EC
3.7 17.5 5.5 19.6 3G3MX2-A2037-E 3G3MX2-A2037-P-E 3G3MX2-D2037-EC
5.5 25.0 7.5 30.0 3G3MX2-A2055-E - 3G3MX2-D2055-EC
7.5 33.0 11 40.0 3G3MX2-A2075-E - 3G3MX2-D2075-EC
11 47.0 15 56.0 3G3MX2-A2110-E - 3G3MX2-D2110-EC
15 60.0 18.5 69.0 3G3MX2-A2150-E - 3G3MX2-D2150-EC
Three-phase
400 V
0.4 1.8 0.75 2.1 3G3MX2-A4004-E 3G3MX2-A4004-P-E 3G3MX2-D4004-EC
0.75 3.4 1.5 4.1 3G3MX2-A4007-E 3G3MX2-A4007-P-E 3G3MX2-D4007-EC
1.5 4.8 2.2 5.4 3G3MX2-A4015-E 3G3MX2-A4015-P-E 3G3MX2-D4015-EC
2.2 5.5 3.0 6.9 3G3MX2-A4022-E 3G3MX2-A4022-P-E 3G3MX2-D4022-EC
3.0 7.2 4.0 8.8 3G3MX2-A4030-E 3G3MX2-A4030-P-E 3G3MX2-D4030-EC
4.0 9.2 5.5 11.1 3G3MX2-A4040-E 3G3MX2-A4040-P-E 3G3MX2-D4040-EC
5.5 14.8 7.5 17.5 3G3MX2-A4055-E - 3G3MX2-D4055-EC
7.5 18.0 11 23.0 3G3MX2-A4075-E - 3G3MX2-D4075-EC
11 24.0 15 31.0 3G3MX2-A4110-E - 3G3MX2-D4110-EC
15 31.0 18.5 38.0 3G3MX2-A4150-E - 3G3MX2-D4150-EC
A
B B
A
A

20 Frequency inverters
3G3MX2
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Voltage class
Constant torque Variable torque
Standard (IP20) Finless IP54
Max motor kW Rated current A Max motor kW Rated current A
Single-phase
200 V
0.1 1.0 0.2 1.2 3G3MX2-AB001-E 3G3MX2-AB001-P-E 3G3MX2-DB001-E/EC
0.2 1.6 0.4 1.9 3G3MX2-AB002-E 3G3MX2-AB002-P-E 3G3MX2-DB002-E/EC
0.4 3.0 0.55 3.5 3G3MX2-AB004-E 3G3MX2-AB004-P-E 3G3MX2-DB004-E/EC
0.75 5.0 1.1 6.0 3G3MX2-AB007-E 3G3MX2-AB007-P-E 3G3MX2-DB007-EC
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 3G3MX2-AB015-E 3G3MX2-AB015-P-E 3G3MX2-DB015-EC
2.2 11.0 3.0 12.0 3G3MX2-AB022-E 3G3MX2-AB022-P-E 3G3MX2-DB022-EC
Three-phase
200 V
0.1 1.0 0.2 1.2 3G3MX2-A2001-E 3G3MX2-A2001-P-E 3G3MX2-D2001-E/EC
0.2 1.6 0.4 1.9 3G3MX2-A2002-E 3G3MX2-A2002-P-E 3G3MX2-D2002-E/EC
0.4 3.0 0.55 3.5 3G3MX2-A2004-E 3G3MX2-A2004-P-E 3G3MX2-D2004-E/EC
0.75 5.0 1.1 6.0 3G3MX2-A2007-E 3G3MX2-A2007-P-E 3G3MX2-D2007-E/EC
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 3G3MX2-A2015-E 3G3MX2-A2015-P-E 3G3MX2-D2015-EC
2.2 11.0 3.0 12.0 3G3MX2-A2022-E 3G3MX2-A2022-P-E 3G3MX2-D2022-EC
3.7 17.5 5.5 19.6 3G3MX2-A2037-E 3G3MX2-A2037-P-E 3G3MX2-D2037-EC
5.5 25.0 7.5 30.0 3G3MX2-A2055-E - 3G3MX2-D2055-EC
7.5 33.0 11 40.0 3G3MX2-A2075-E - 3G3MX2-D2075-EC
11 47.0 15 56.0 3G3MX2-A2110-E - 3G3MX2-D2110-EC
15 60.0 18.5 69.0 3G3MX2-A2150-E - 3G3MX2-D2150-EC
Three-phase
400 V
0.4 1.8 0.75 2.1 3G3MX2-A4004-E 3G3MX2-A4004-P-E 3G3MX2-D4004-EC
0.75 3.4 1.5 4.1 3G3MX2-A4007-E 3G3MX2-A4007-P-E 3G3MX2-D4007-EC
1.5 4.8 2.2 5.4 3G3MX2-A4015-E 3G3MX2-A4015-P-E 3G3MX2-D4015-EC
2.2 5.5 3.0 6.9 3G3MX2-A4022-E 3G3MX2-A4022-P-E 3G3MX2-D4022-EC
3.0 7.2 4.0 8.8 3G3MX2-A4030-E 3G3MX2-A4030-P-E 3G3MX2-D4030-EC
4.0 9.2 5.5 11.1 3G3MX2-A4040-E 3G3MX2-A4040-P-E 3G3MX2-D4040-EC
5.5 14.8 7.5 17.5 3G3MX2-A4055-E - 3G3MX2-D4055-EC
7.5 18.0 11 23.0 3G3MX2-A4075-E - 3G3MX2-D4075-EC
11 24.0 15 31.0 3G3MX2-A4110-E - 3G3MX2-D4110-EC
15 31.0 18.5 38.0 3G3MX2-A4150-E - 3G3MX2-D4150-EC
A
B B
A
A